Intrusion Alarm Systems | D7412GV4 Control Panel
D7412GV4 Control Panel
u Fully integrated intrusion, fire, and access control
allows users to interface with one system instead of
three
u Conettix IP‑based communication options provide
high‑speed, secure alarm transport and control

Voltage (AC): 16.5 VAC 40 VA plug‑in
transformer (D1640)
Ordering information
D7412GV4 Control Panel
The D7412GV4 is sold individually or in kits. It
supports 75 points.
Order number D7412GV4
D7412GV4-A Attack-resistant Package
Contains one PCB, one transformer, and one attack-
resistant enclosure.
Order number D7412GV4-A
D7412GV4-B Fire/Burglar Package
Contains one PCB, one dual battery harness, two
telephone cords, one telephone line switcher, one
transformer, and one fire enclosure.
Order number D7412GV4-B
6 | D7412GV4 Control Panel
D7412GV4-C Standard Burglar Package
Contains one PCB, one lock and key set, one
transformer, and one universal enclosure.
Order number D7412GV4-C
D7412GV4-D Burglar Package
Contains one PCB, one lock and key set, one
transformer, and one D6103 Enclosure.
Order number D7412GV4-D
Accessories